 Susol DTU Moulded Case Isolators (3 pole)
 Rated Short Dimensions (mm)
Code Current Circuit H W D
TS100NA 100A 415V=50kA 105 160 86
TS160NA 160A 415V=50kA 105 160 86
TS250NA 250A 415V=50kA 105 160 86
TS400NA 400A 415V=50kA 140 260 110
TS630NA 630A 415V=50kA 140 260 110
TS800NA 800A 415V=50kA 140 260 110
45
 Susol FMU adjustable moulded case circuit breakers (3 Pole)
  Short Dimensions
Code Rated Current Circuit (mm)
TS100N 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A, 40A, 50A, 63A, 80A, 100A, 125A, 160A 415V=50kA 90H 14W 86D
TS160N 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A, 40A, 50A, 63A, 80A, 100A, 125A, 160A 415V=50kA 90H 14W 86D
TS100N FMU 100A, 125A, 160A, 200A, 250A 415V=50kA 105H 160W 86D
TS250N FMU 100A, 125A, 160A, 200A, 250A 415V=50kA 105H 160W 86D
TS400N FMU 300A, 400A, 500A, 630A 415V=50kA 140H 260W 110D
TS630N FMU 300A, 400A, 500A, 630A 415V=50kA 140H 260W 110D
TS800N FMU 800A 415V=50kA 210H 320w 135D
TS800N FMU
TS160N ETS
TS100NA
 Susol ETS Electronic MCCB (3 pole)
 Rated Short Dimensions (mm)
Code Current Circuit H W D
TS160N ETS 160A 415V=50kA 105 160 86
TS250N ETS 250A 415V=50kA 105 160 86
TS400N ETS 400A 415V=50kA 140 260 135
TS630N ETS 630A 415V=50kA 140 260 135
TS800N ETS 800A 415V=50kA 210 327 185,3
TS1000N ETS 1000A 415V=50kA 210 327 185,5
TS1250N ETS 1250A  415V=50kA 210 327 185,5
TS1600N ETS 1600A 415V=50kA 210 327 185,5